Push System Undermount,
Heavy Duty Slide
West (1-800-840-1228)      East (1-800-465-8665)        www.marathonhardware.com
Product Features
•	 Infinity Push System opening
•	 Includes height adjustable locking clip
•	 Drawer height adjustment 0 - 3 mm
•	 Tool Free assembly and removal
•	 Silent system guarantees smooth no
noise operation
•	 Limited Lifetime Warranty
•	 Load capacity: 35 kg
Product Numbers
Product No. Length (mm) Length (in)
Load Capacity
(kg)
Case Qty
(pairs)
105-FF10-250H 250 mm 10 in 35 10
105-FF10-270H 270 mm 11 in 35 10
105-FF10-300H 300 mm 12 in 35 10
105-FF10-350H 350 mm 14 in 35 10
105-FF10-400H 400 mm 16 in 35 10
105-FF10-450H 450 mm 18 in 35 10
105-FF10-500H 500 mm 20 in 35 10
105-FF10-550H 550 mm 22 in 35 10
105-FF10-600H 600 mm 24 in 35 10
250
270
300
350